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VI Dubočica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15. - 16.2.2020

Disciplina 28 Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
16.02.2020 - 10:50 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna

1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion1:08.03 606 A 33.07 34.96
2. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion1:10.54 543 A 33.95 36.59
3. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.03 510 A
4. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 11. April 1:12.29 505 A 35.41 36.88
5. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 1:12.66 497 A
6. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:12.74 495 A
7. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:12.77 495 A
8. VALINCIC, Iva 04 Kantrida 1:13.49 480 A
9. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 1:13.96 471 B

10. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 11. April 1:14.65 458 B
11. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1:14.77 456 B
12. GEORGIEVA, Mira 06 Swimming Club Invictus 1:14.92 453 B
13. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.28 447 B
14. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 1:16.32 429 B
15. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 1:19.46 380 B
16. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.75 376 B
17. VALENTINOVA, Debora 07 Swimming Club Invictus 1:20.23 369 R
18. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.89 360 R
19. KOVAC, Kala 08 Delta 1:23.83 323
20. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 11. April 1:24.61 315
21. MITKOVA, Vqra 08 Swimming Club Invictus 1:24.70 314 41.63 43.07
22. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 1:25.89 301
23. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 1:26.57 294
24. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:29.26 268
25. SAVOVA, Margarita 08 Swimming Club Invictus 1:30.80 254
26. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 1:31.02 253 46.06 44.96
27. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Leskovac 1:34.26 227
28. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:34.35 227
29. POPOVIC, Elena 10 La Kolubara 1:34.87 223
30. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:37.51 205
31. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 1:42.13 179
32. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion1:45.43 162
33. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 1:51.10 139
34. MITROVIC, Jana 10 Valis 1:52.45 134

DSQ PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 2:03.86

A: 14-15 godina (2006-2005 godiste)

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion1:10.54 543 A 33.95 36.59
2. GEORGIEVA, Mira 06 Swimming Club Invictus 1:14.92 453 B
3. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.28 447 B
4. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.75 376 B

B: 12-13 godina (2008-2007 godiste)

1. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.03 510 A
2. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:12.77 495 A
3. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 11. April 1:14.65 458 B
4. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1:14.77 456 B
5. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 1:16.32 429 B
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 1:19.46 380 B
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VI Dubočica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15. - 16.2.2020

Disciplina 28, Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, B: 12-13 godina (2008-2007 godiste)

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

7. VALENTINOVA, Debora 07 Swimming Club Invictus 1:20.23 369 R
8. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.89 360 R
9. KOVAC, Kala 08 Delta 1:23.83 323

10. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 11. April 1:24.61 315
11. MITKOVA, Vqra 08 Swimming Club Invictus 1:24.70 314 41.63 43.07
12. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 1:25.89 301
13. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:29.26 268
14. SAVOVA, Margarita 08 Swimming Club Invictus 1:30.80 254

C: 10-11 godina (2010-2009 godiste)

1. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 1:26.57 294
2. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 1:31.02 253 46.06 44.96
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Leskovac 1:34.26 227
4. POPOVIC, Elena 10 La Kolubara 1:34.87 223
5. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:37.51 205
6. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 1:42.13 179
7. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion1:45.43 162
8. MITROVIC, Jana 10 Valis 1:52.45 134

D: 9 godina (2011 godiste)

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:34.35 227
2. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 1:51.10 139

DSQ PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 2:03.86


